Fage i Mini Water

Fattcrn Name: Mini Water

Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [eaven and Earth Designs Jnc
Copgright: Teri Rosario © 2017

Fabric: | inen 25, White
250w X 3% 1h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 1ow X 13-1/8hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

a1 2 DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
DMC iGi Grag Bluc

DMC 162 BlueULVYLT
DMC 225 Shell Pink-UL VY LT
DMC »io Black

DMC 211 Wedgewood-\VY DK
DMC »i1s Steel Gray-L T
DMC 221 (Christmas Red

DMC 322 Baby Blue-DK.
DMC 226 Rose- VY DK

DMC 334 Baby Blue-MD
DMC 349 Coral-DK

DMC 350 Coral-MD

DMC 352 Coral-l T

DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK.
DMC 498 Christmas Red-DK_
DMC 517 Wedgewood-DK.
DMC 550 Violet-VY DK

DMC 561 Celadon Greene-VY DK
DMC 562 Jade-MD

DMC 597 Turquoise

DMC 600 Cranberrg-\/YDK
DMC  éo1 Craﬂbérrg~DK
DMC 666 Christmas Red-BRT
DMC 720 Orange Spice-DK.
DMC 722 OrangeSPice~LT
DMC 741 Tangerine-MD
DMC 762 FearlGra3~\/YLT
DMC 775 Baby Blue-VY LT
DMC 778 Antique Mauve-VY LT
DMC 782 TopazDK

DMC 791 Cornflower Blue-\VY DK
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Michele Sagctta



Fage 2 Mini Water

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

792
795
794
798
80%
807
81%
817
819
820
82%
824
825
826
891
892
898
902
219
971
954
9%9
945
956
958
959
964
992
995
996
%072
%%28
%%40
3726
3750
3752
5753
3760
3761
5765
5766
%801

Cornflower Blue-DK
Cornflower Blue-MD
Cornflower Blue-] T
DelFt BIUC~DK

Baby Blue-(IL VY DK
Feacock Blue
Plue-L T

Coral Red-VY DK
Byaby Pink-L T

Royal Bolue-VY DK,
Navg Blue-DK
Blue-VY DK
Blue-DK

Blue-MD
Carnation-DK_
Camation—MD

Coffee Brown-VY DK
Antique Mauve-VY DK
Red Coppcr

Antiquc BIUC—MD
Avocado (Green-VY DK
Navy Blue-VY DK
Tawn3

(eranium

Sea Green-DK

Sea Green-MD

Sea Green-| T
Aquamarinc—MD
Elcctric Bluc—DK
Electric Blue~MD
Beaver Grag~\/Y LT
Salmon-DK_
APricot~MD

Antique Mauve-DK_
Antiquc BIuc~\/Y DK
Antiquc Bluc-\/Y LT
Antique Blue-UL VY LT
Weclgewood~MD

Sky Blue LT

Peacock Blue-VY DK
Peacock Blue-l T
Christmas Red-| T
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Fage % Mini Water Michele Sagctta

Symbol Strands TyPc Number Color

[ | é 2 DMC 3808 Turquoisc~UL VY DK
[ <> 2 DMC 32810 Turquoise~DK

H o 2 DMC 3812 SeaGreen-VY DK
o S 2 DMC 2813 Blue Green-| T

H o 2 DMC 3814 Aquamarine

N o 2 DMC 32816 Celadon Green-MD
O =~ 2 DMC 3827  Golden Brown-Fale

B 2 DMC 2842 Wedgewood-DK_

H 2 DMC 3843  [lectric Blue

N O 2 DMC 5844 Bright Turquoise~DK
| < 2 DMC 3845 Brigl‘lt Turquoise~MD
B 2 DMC 3847  Teal Green-DK

B « 2 DMC 2848  TealGreen-MD

| X 2 DMC 3851 Bright (areen

N v 2 DMC 3863 Mocha Beige-MD



Fage 4 Mini Water Michele Sagctta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Tull Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

BDMC 158 243 0O 6] o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.066
B DMC 141 580 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.158
ODMC 162 466 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.127
CIDMC 225 224 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.061
BDMC 310 1797 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0491
BDMC 311 285 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.0738
EDMC 318 28% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.077
BDMC 321 1091 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.298
BDMC 322 62 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.017
BDMC 326 188 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.051
EDMC 334 87 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.024
B DMC 349 319 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.087
B DMC 350 153 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.042
ODMC 352 327 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.089
BDMC 413 422 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.115
B DMC 498 502 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 0.137
BEDMC 517 967 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.264
B DMC 550 275 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.075
B DMC 561 i4 o o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.004
B DMC 562 45 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.012
EDMC 597 984 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.269
B DMC ¢éoo 986 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.269
B DMC o1 %249 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.095
B DMC 666 824 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.225
B DMC 720 460 O 6] 6] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.126
ODMC 722 297 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.081
ODMC 741 2%7 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.065
ODMC 762 656 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.179
ODMC 775 475 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.1%0
CODMC 778 137 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.037
EDMC 782 52 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.014
BDMC 791 i76 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.048
BDMC 792 91 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.025
EDMC 793 161 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.044
ODMC 794 i42 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.0%9
BDMC 798 365 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.100



Fage 5 Mini Water

Michele Sagctta

THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
B DMC 803 1006 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0275
B DMC so7 20%6 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.556
EDMC 813 909 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.248
BDMC 3817 45% 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o o.124
CODMC 819 508 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.13%9
B DMC 3820 7106 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.940
B DMC 3823 2296 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.627
BDMC 824 425 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.116
B DMC 3825 354 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.097
B DMC 826 164 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.045
B DMC 891 18%4 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.501
EDMC 892 1234 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.337
BDMC 898 i37 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.0%7
BDMC 902 722 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o] 0.197
BDMC 919 179 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.049
B DMC 931 452 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.12%
B DMC 934 69 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 ) o 0.019
B DOMC 939 9161 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.502
ODMC 945 155 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.042
EDMC 956 6i4 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.168
B DMC 958 431 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.118
O DMC 959 506 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.138
ODMC 96+ 1023 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0279
BEDMC 992 71 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.019
BDMC 995 %261 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.890
B DMC 996 567% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.549
ODMC 3072 1533 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0419
EDMC 3328 i32 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.0%6
EDMC 3340 50% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.137
BDMC 3726 320 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.087
B DMC 3750 510 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.139
ODMC 3752 1752 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0478
CODMC 3753 1044 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.285
B DMC 3760 1305 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.356
ODMC 3761 1460 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.399
BDMC 3765 2256 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.616
O DMC 3766 3496 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 ) 0 0.955
B DMC 3801 634 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.17%
B DMC 3808 296 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.108
B DMC 3810 381 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.104
B DMC 3812 989 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.270
ODMC 3813 448 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.122



Fage 6 Mini Water

Michele Sagctta

THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
B DMC 3814 61 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 0.017
BEDMC 3816 179 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.049
ODMC 3827 183 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.050
B DMC 3842 4429 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.209
B DMC 3843 1260 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.344
B DMC 3844 2165 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.591
B DMC 3845 237 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.065
B DMC 3847 9%0 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.254
B DMC 3848 29% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.080
B DMC 3851 8% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.02%
B DMC 3863 270 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.074



